Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, July 23, 2020

NJ National Blue White (69.4 /130)

Dodging Thunderstorms Muggy

Jim Rinaldi blitzes the field including Ron on his home course with a gross 76 for a 3 shot win. Jim also played 18
holes in the AM at Ridge at Back Brook. Dave recovers from missing a 2 foot birdie putt on 13 to roll in a 50+ foot
putt from 15 feet off the green on 14 for a birdie. Rough was deep and the greens were very fast. We played in 4
hours but had to wait out a thunderstorm on the 13th tee. Thanks to Ron for hosting us - the course was in fantastic

shape plus we enjoyed pizza and beer at his house after the round.

Position

Name
1 Rinaldi
2 Emma
3 Perry, D.
4 Newport
5 Jeffries
6 Rapp

Gross

76
79
89
86
90
100

Equity
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Front

Nine

34
32
40
41
44
43

Back
Nine

34
39
35
37
37
43

Net

68
71
75
78
81
86

Strokes

Behind

3
7
10
13
18

Total
Win/Loss

$31.00
$20.00

($1.00
($11.00
($19.00
($20.00

)

)
)
)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

32 Emma

34 Rinaldi

2 Perry, D.

7 Emma

1 Emma Perry, D.

3 Rinaldi
1 Newport

12 Rinaldi

12 Rinaldi



