Date Thursday, July 23, 2020

Course NJ National Blue White (69.4/130)
Weather Dodging Thunderstorms Muggy

Jim Rinaldi blitzes the field including Ron on his home course with a gross 76 for a 3 shot win. Jim also played 18 holes in the AM at Ridge at Back Brook. Dave recovers from missing a 2 foot birdie putt on 13 to roll in a 50+ foot putt from 15 feet off the green on 14 for a birdie. Rough was deep and the greens were very fast. We played in 4 hours but had to wait out a thunderstorm on the 13th tee. Thanks to Ron for hosting us - the course was in fantastic shape plus we enjoyed pizza and beer at his house after the round.

				Front	Back		Strokes	T	otal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	٧	Vin/Loss
1	. Rinaldi	76		00	34	34	68		\$31.00
2	! Emma	79		0	32	39	71	3	\$20.00
3	Perry, D.	89		0	40	35	75	7	(\$1.00)
4	Newport	86		0	41	37	78	10	(\$11.00)
5	Jeffries	90		0	44	37	81	13	(\$19.00)
6	5 Rapp	100		3	43	43	86	18	(\$20.00)

5

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st		32 Emma		
	2nd	-			
Back 9	1st 2nd	-	34 Rinaldi		

POTS

Birdies	2 Perry, D.
Net Birdies	7 Emma
Net Eagles	1 Emma Perry, D.
Greenies	3 Rinaldi
Sandys	1 Newport
Par 3's - G	12 Rinaldi
Par 3's - N	12 Rinaldi